Drinks Menu

Lagers 330ml bottles
Peroni 5.0% £4.00
Peroni (gluten free) 5.0% £4.00
Birra Moretti 4.6% £4.00
Madri 4.6% £4.00
Corona 4.5% £4.00
Dinkelacker 0.0% £4.00

Ales & Craft Beers 500ml
Doom bar £4.95

Chelmsford Brewery

Cool Bay IPA 3.9% £6.95
A session IPA, hoppy, zesty & juicy

Blue shack Bitter 3.8% £6.95
A traditional crafted bitter ale

Voodoo People (extra pale ale) 5.5% £6.95

Lashings of exotic & citrus hops

Woodford Brewery (Norfolk)

Wherry pale ale 3.8% £5.95
A malty, fresh & zesty rich amber ale

Volt premium 4.5% £6.95

Tropical, citrus, floral & pine American IPA

Reedlighter 4.0% £6.95
Light & refreshing, malty & Citrus pale ale

Skinners Brewery (Cornwall)

Betty stogs 4% £5.95
Malty, floral & grapefruit amber ale

Porth Leven 4.8% £5.95
Fruity, zesty & hoppy pale ale

Lushingtons 4.2% £5.95

Bitter, sweet, lime, mango, session IPA

Penny come quick 4.5% Stout £5.95
Real depth, chocolate, coffee & malty, creamy stout

Dinkelacker Brewery (Stuttgart, Germany)

Daz Helle 5% £5.95

Palatable & fine aromatic flavours, blonde beer

Daz Schwarze 4.9% £5.95
A jet-black full-bodied beer aromatic & tangy

Stout 500ml
Guiness Draft can £5.50
Ciders 500ml
Thatcher’s old rascal £5.95
Rekordering
Mango & Rasberry £5.95
Mixed Berry £5.95
Strawberry & Lime £5.95

Vodkas 25 ml

Smirnoff £3.00
Absolute £3.50
Absolute vanilla £3.50
Grey Goose £4.50
Ciroc £4.50

Whiskeys & bourbons 25ml

Bells £3.00
Jamesons £4.00
Glenfiddich £4.50
Jonnie walker Red £4.00
Jonnie walker black £4.00
Chivas Regal £4.00
JD Tennessee £3.00
JD fire £3.50
JD barrel select. £4.50
Gentleman jack £4.00
Woodford reserve £4.00
Bullet Bourbon £4.00
Nikka £7.50
Hibiki £9.50
Rum 25ml
Malibu £3.00
Captain Morgan dark £3.00
Captain Morgan spiced. £3.00
Bacardi white £3.00
Bacardi coconut £3.00
Havana club 7 £3.50



Gins 25ml
Hendriks
Menai Oyster gin
Beefeater dry
Beefeater blood orange
Roku
Monkey 47
Bombay London dry
Bombay lemon
Tanqueray blackcurrant
Tanqueray Seville
Tanqueray No 10
Gordons dry
Gordons pink
Gordons sloe
Malfy grapefruit
Whitney rhubarb & ginger

Brandys 25ml
Courvoisier VS

Courvoisier XO
Remi Martin VSOP
Hennessey vs

Liqueurs 25ml

Pernod
Disaronno
Disaronno white velvet
Tia maria
Drambuie
Contrea
Southern comfort
Chambord
Advocate
Liqueurs 50ml

Baileys
Midori melon
Passoa
Archers peach
Martini
Campari

Tequilla 25ml
Jose cueruo siver
Jose cueruo Gold
Patron silver
Patron reposado

Drinks Menu

£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£4.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£4.00

£3.50
£11.50
£5.00
£4.00

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£3.00

£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£4.00
£6.00
£6.00

Shots 25ml
Tequilla Rose
Jagermeister
Sambucca original
Sambucca black

Dessert Shots S50ml
Jam doughnut
Bakewell tart
Strawberry fondue
Coco beach

Cocktails
Aperol Spritz
Chambord spritz
Sloe gin fizz
Strawberry Daiquiri
Sex on the beach
Espresso martini
Old fashioned
Long vodka
Pimms (Glass)
Pimms (Jug)

Mixers 200ml bottles

Coke

Coke diet

Coke zero

Fever tree Premium Tonic
Fever tree Tonic light
Fever tree Ginger ale
Fever tree Aromatic
Fever tree Soda water
Fever tree premium lemonade
Orange

Pineapple

Tomato

Cranberry

J20

Orange & passion fruit
Apple & raspberry
Apple & Mango

Appetiser
Still or Sparkling Water

330ml
750ml

£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95

£7.95
£24.95

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00

£2.50
£4.50



