Drinks Menu

Lagers 330ml bottles		Stout 500ml	
Peroni 5.0%	£4.00	Guiness Draft can	£5.50
Peroni (gluten free) 5.0%	£4.00		
Birra Moretti 4.6%	£4.00		
Madri 4.6%	£4.00	Ciders 500ml	
Corona 4.5%	£4.00	Thatcher's old rascal	£5.95
Dinkelacker 0.0%	£4.00		
Ales & Craft Beers 500ml		Rekordering	
Doom bar	£4.95	Mango & Rasberry	£5.95
		Mixed Berry	£5.95
Chelmsford Brewery		Strawberry & Lime	£5.95
Cool Bay IPA 3.9%	£6.95		
A session IPA, hoppy, zesty & juicy			
D1 1 1 D'11 2 00/	06.05	Vodkas 25 ml	
Blue shack Bitter 3.8%	£6.95	Smirnoff	£3.00
A traditional crafted bitter ale		Absolute	£3.50
Voodoo People (extra pale ale) 5.5%	£6.95	Absolute vanilla	£3.50
Lashings of exotic & citrus hops	20.52	Grey Goose	£4.50
		Ciroc	£4.50
Woodford Brewery (Norfolk)		
Wherry pale ale 3.8%	£5.95		
A malty, fresh & zesty rich amber ale		Whiskeys & bourbons 25m	_
X 1	06.05	Bells	£3.00
Volt premium 4.5%	£6.95	Jamesons	£4.00
Tropical, citrus, floral & pine American IPA	1	Glenfiddich	£4.50
Reedlighter 4.0%	£6.95	Jonnie walker Red	£4.00
Light & refreshing, malty & Citrus pale ale		Jonnie walker black	£4.00
Light & Teneshing, many & Chi as paic are		Chivas Regal	£4.00
Skinners Brewery (Cornwall	D	JD Tennessee	£3.00
Betty stogs 4%	£5.95	JD fire	£3.50
Malty, floral & grapefruit amber ale		JD barrel select.	£4.50
		Gentleman jack	£4.00
Porth Leven 4.8%	£5.95	Woodford reserve	£4.00
Fruity, zesty & hoppy pale ale		Bullet Bourbon	£4.00
Lyshingtons 4 20/	£5.95	Nikka	£7.50
Lushingtons 4.2% Bitter, sweet, lime, mango, session IPA	£3.93	Hibiki	£9.50
Bittel, sweet, line, mango, session if A			
Penny come quick 4.5% Stout	£5.95		
Real depth, chocolate, coffee & malty, crear	my stout	D 47 1	
		Rum 25ml	C2 00
Dinkelacker Brewery (Stuttgart, Ger	many)	Malibu	£3.00
Da- 11-11- 50/	C5 O5	Captain Morgan dark	£3.00
Daz Helle 5% Paletable & fine gramatic flavours, blande le	£5.95	Captain Morgan spiced.	£3.00
Palatable & fine aromatic flavours, blonde l	DEEI	Bacardi white	£3.00
Daz Schwarze 4.9%	£5.95	Bacardi coconut	£3.00
A jet-black full-bodied beer aromatic & tan		Havana club 7	£3.50

Drinks Menu

Gins 25ml		Shots 25ml	Shots 25ml	
Hendriks	£4.00	Tequilla Rose	£3.50	
Menai Oyster gin	£4.00	Jägermeister	£3.00	
Beefeater dry	£3.00	Sambucca original	£3.00	
Beefeater blood orange	£3.00	Sambucca black	£3.00	
Roku	£4.00			
Monkey 47	£4.50	Dessert Shots 50ml		
Bombay London dry	£3.00	Jam doughnut	£5.50	
Bombay lemon	£3.00	Bakewell tart	£5.50	
Tanqueray blackcurrant	£3.50	Strawberry fondue	£5.50	
Tanqueray Seville	£3.50	Coco beach	£5.50	
Tanqueray No 10	£4.00	<u>Cocktails</u>		
Gordons dry	£3.00	Aperol Spritz	£11.95	
Gordons pink	£3.00	Chambord spritz	£11.95	
Gordons sloe	£3.00	Sloe gin fizz	£11.95	
Malfy grapefruit	£4.00	Strawberry Daiquiri	£11.95	
Whitney rhubarb & ginger	£4.00	Sex on the beach	£11.95	
		Espresso martini	£11.95	
Brandys 25ml		Old fashioned	£11.95	
Courvoisier VS	£3.50	Long vodka	£11.95	
Courvoisier XO	£11.50	Pimms (Glass)	£7.95	
Remi Martin VSOP	£5.00	Pimms (Jug)	£24.95	
Hennessey vs	£4.00	, <u> </u>		
<u>Liqueurs 25ml</u>		Mixers 200ml bottles		
Pernod	£3.00	Coke	£2.50	
Disaronno	£3.50	Coke diet	£2.50	
Disaronno white velvet	£3.50	Coke zero	£2.50	
Tia maria	£3.00	Fever tree Premium Tonic	£2.50	
Drambuie	£3.50	Fever tree Tonic light	£2.50	
Contrea	£3.00	Fever tree Ginger ale	£2.50	
Southern comfort	£3.00	Fever tree Aromatic	£2.50	
Chambord	£4.00	Fever tree Soda water	£2.50	
Advocate	£3.00	Fever tree premium lemonade	£2.50	
<u>Liqueurs 50ml</u>		Orange	£2.50	
Baileys	£4.50	Pineapple	£2.50	
Midori melon	£3.50	Tomato	£2.50	
Passoa	£3.50	Cranberry	£2.50	
Archers peach	£3.50			
Martini	£3.50	J2O		
Campari	£3.50	Orange & passion fruit	£3.00	
		Apple & raspberry	£3.00	
Tequilla <u>25ml</u>		Apple & Mango	£3.00	
Jose cueruo siver	£3.50			
Jose cueruo Gold	£4.00	Appetiser	£3.00	
Patron silver	£6.00			
Patron reposado	£6.00	Still or Sparkling Water		
		330ml	£2.50	
		750ml	£4.50	